S E M I C O N D U C T O R
3-29
Features
• Input Bias Current . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  500nA (Max)
• Input Offset Current. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200nA (Max)
Applications
• Comparator • Multivibrator
• DC Amplifier • Summing Amplifier

sponding CA Branded types.
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
CA0741E -55 to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA0741CE 0 to 70 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA1458E 0 to 70 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA1558E -55 to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA0741T -55 to 125 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
CA0741CT 0 to 70 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
CA1458T 0 to 70 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
CA1558T -55 to 125 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
LM741N -55 to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
LM741CN 0 to 70 8 Ld PDIP E8.3